
Change Order Report for BPW
Entered Date From: 7/1/2021 To: 7/31/2021

8916Contract: Gates of Heaven Exterior Restoration

Contract Amount: $287,439

1Change Order Deduct for Willet Hauser protective glazing system

Reason(s):

Change Type(s):

Project(s):

Issue Date: 8/18/2021 Amount Percent: -6.7840%($19,500.00)

CO Description: Deduct for Willet Hauser protective glazing system

Notes:

Gates of Heaven Exterior Restoration12890

Other

Facilities

2Change Order Work to address unforesee condition issues and deduct for reduction in scope.

Reason(s):

Change Type(s):

Project(s):

Issue Date: Amount Percent: 5.4325%$15,615.00

CO Description: Work to address unforesee condition issues and deduct for reduction in scope.

Notes:

Gates of Heaven Exterior Restoration12890

Other

Facilities

Total Previous:

Total Current : #Error

Revised Contract Amount: $287,439.00

Previous Percent: 0.0000%

Current Percent: 0.0000%

Revised Percent 0.0000%

9007Contract: Madison Public Library Lighting - Hawthorne

Contract Amount: $67,532

1Change Order 2 Exit doors were eliminated since the project was bid. This changed egress paths and req

Reason(s):

Change Type(s):

Project(s):

Issue Date: Amount Percent: 3.8308%$2,587.00

CO Description: 2 Exit doors were eliminated since the project was bid. This changed egress paths and required 

this change in exit signs and lighting control.

Notes:

Madison Public Library Lighting - Hawthorne12410

Differing site conditiions.

Facilities

Total Previous:

Total Current : #Error

Revised Contract Amount: $67,532.00

Previous Percent: 0.0000%

Current Percent: 0.0000%

Revised Percent 0.0000%

Wednesday, August 11, 2021 Page 1 of 1


