
PROJECT CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 

CONTRACT NO. 8916 
GATES OF HEAVEN EXTERIOR RESTORATION 

BUILDING RESTORATION CORPORATION OF WI  $ 287,439.00 

Acct. No. 12890-51-140: 54210 (91073) $ 287,439.00 
Contingency 8%+   22,991.00 
  

GRAND TOTAL $ 310,430.00

 


